
Print date: 15-11-2022

ProLine 6100

Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity

D3 LC-1000-M-350 Load cell 1000 M 350
Serial number is needed when ordering this compoment.

Mandatory for legal for trade systems.
4.0

D4 MP-BOLT-M12-40-CYL Bolt M12 x 40 socket head D912 8.8 8.0

D5 MP-BOLT-M12-60-CS Bolt M12 x 60 countersunk din7991, 10.9 4.0

D7 MP-NUT-M12-LOCKNUT Nut M12 lock nut din985 4.0

D8 SA-BA-RAV-6V-RC Subassembly, Battery ProLine, rechargeable 2.0

D15 SAO-CH-DUAL-N2 Subassembly, charger iFork, N2 version 1.0

D15 SA-CH-DUAL-N2-UK Subassembly, charger iFork, UK plug, N2 1.0

D15 SA-CH-DUAL-N2-US Subassembly, charger iFork, USA plug, N2 1.0

D51 CA-2-0,75-FLAT Cable 2x0,75 flat - per meter 1.0

D75 PT-A-RAL3000 Pallet truck Almeborg 1150x550, RAL 3000 1.0

D76 PTP-A-PUMP PT-A Pump 1.0

D77 PTP-A-HANDLE PT-A Handle complete Almeborg chassis, standard version 1.0

D78 PTP-A-WH-ST-RUB PT-A wheel steering Rubber (std wheel) 2.0

Product changes reserved 1/3



Print date: 15-11-2022

Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity

D78 PTP-A-WH-ST-PU PT-A wheel steering Polyurethane Option: polyurethane steering wheels 2.0

D79 PTP-A-WH-TL-PU-82MM-LOOSE PT-A wheel tandem loading polyurethan, 82mm, painted chassis 4.0

D79 PTP-A-WH-TL-NYL-82MM-LOOSE PT-A wheel tandem loading nylon, 82mm, painted chassis 4.0

D80 PTP-A-REP Repair kit for painted/semi stainless hand pallet truck 1.0

D81 FS-A-RAL9005 Fork shoes Almeborg RAL9005 1.0

D87 PR-INT-TH-RAVAS-MPP8250 Printer MPP8250 Option: printer 1.0

D88 PRP-PAP-INT-TH-RAVAS Printer paper for Plus/S/MPP8250 thermal printer Option: printer 3.0

D91 EB-4-LC-21-41 Junction board 4xLC 1.0

D92 SAO-EP-LEVELSWITCH-C3041 Subassembly, Levelswitch with C3041chip Option: legal for trade 1.0

D95 MP-RING-M12 Ring M12, din125A 4.0

D98 HO-HI-END-BH-RAL3000 Bottom housing, Hi-end palletwagen, RAL3000 1.0

D100 HOP-MP-U-HI-END-RAL3000 Mounting part High End bottom housing universal RAL3000 1.0

D103 IN-61M-RAV Indicator 6100 RAVAS, IT3000M 1.0

D106 SA-HO-SYN-JUNCTION Subassembly, Junction box with bolts and screws 1.0

D116 SAP-MP-LC-FLEXIBLE-V5 Subassembly, Load cell flexbolt with M8 nut 2.0

D117 HOP-LOCK-PRO Lock Pro 1.0

Product changes reserved 2/3



Print date: 15-11-2022

Nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity

D119 SAP-MP-BASE-ROTATING Subassembly, set rotating base indicator (incl bolts) Option: rotating indicator 1.0

D123 HOP-CP-HI-END-BH-RAL3000 Coverplate High end Housing RAL3000 1.0

D123 HOP-CP-HI-END-BH-RAL3000-PLUS Coverplate High end Housing RAL3000 Plus 1.0

D128 HOP-MC-HI-END-RAL9005 Middle cover High End RAL9005 1.0

D129 MP-JUNC-HI-END-STST Mounting plate junction box High End stainless steel 1.0

D131 SAP-BAP-HOLDER-PROLINE Subassembly, Battery pack holder ProLine (incl. 2x bolt) 2.0

D152 MP-WF-BUSH-LC Bush load cell holes RWV-N 8.0

D153 PTP-A-BRAKE-FO PT-A Foot brake for painted chassis (Almeborg) Option: foot brake 1.0

D213 MP-IN-61-STST Mounting  IT 3000 stainless steel, bead blasted Option: rotating indicator 1.0

D220 EB-BOA-RELAY-12V Board relay 12V 1.0

D221 MP-IT3/8-RELAIS Mounting bracket relay board IT3000/8000 1.0

Product changes reserved 3/3


